City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001768

LIC-1001789

LIC-1001790

LIC-1001791

LIC-1001792

LIC-1001763

LIC-1001793

LIC-1001794

LIC-1001795

LIC-1001796

LIC-1001797

LIC-1001798

LIC-1001799

LIC-1001800

LIC-1001801

LIC-1001802

LIC-1001803

LIC-1001713

A53395

LIC-1001807

LIC-1001810

LIC-1001812

Christina Cleaning
Service

Morgan Stanley Smith
Barney, LLC : Morgan
Stanley Smith Barney,
LLC - Gregory Stevens

Morgan Stanley Smith
Barney, LLC : Morgan
Stanley Smith Barney,
LLC - Ross Davis

Morgan Stanley Smith
Barney, LLC : Morgan
Stanley Smith Barney,
LLC - Vincent Spires

Morgan Stanley Smith
Barney, LLC : Morgan
Stanley Smith Barney,
LLC - Yvonne D'Amico

New Life Family
Ministries Ocala, Inc.

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
ASHLEY M RIVERA

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
CHUNLEI LIAO

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
DAT T CHAU

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
ERIC H NGUYEN

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
HAI D TA

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
HUY H TRAN

Noire The Nail Bar :
Noire The Nail Bar -
TUAN D PHAM

OCALA EYE OPTICAL,

INC : OCALA EYE

OPTICAL, INC - Allyson

M Woodall

OCALA EYE OPTICAL,

INC : OCALA EYE
OPTICAL, INC -
Elizabeth M Allequez

OCALA EYE OPTICAL,

INC : OCALA EYE
OPTICAL, INC -
Michael A Sharp

Ocala Eye Surgery
Center : Ocala Eye
Surgery Center - John
Deaton

Paul's Discount
Fireworks

SHIMMER SALON &
SALON SERVICES

OCALA FAMILY
MEDICAL CENTER :
Ocala Family Medical

Center - Philip Johnson

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family
Medical Center - Ben
Treen

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family

Medical Center - Carlos

Rodriguez

1302 NE 33rd Ave Apt
G

2303 SE 17TH ST
UNIT #101

2303 SE 17TH ST
UNIT #101

2303 SE 17TH ST
UNIT #101

2303 SE 17TH ST
UNIT #101

1111 NE 17TH RD |
25993-002-00

2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE
2419 SW 27TH AVE

4414 SW COLLEGE
RD #1462

4414 SW COLLEGE
RD #1462

4414 SW COLLEGE
RD #1462

3330 SW 33 RD

2999 NW 10TH ST |
21863-000-00
24 NE 12TH TER

2121 SW 22nd Place
2121 SW 22nd Place

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

ADMIN OFFICES

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

INVESTMENT BROKER

CHURCH

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

OPTICIAN

OPTICIAN

OPTICIAN

OSTEOPATH

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

SALON

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001814

LIC-1001815

LIC-1001816

LIC-1001817

LIC-1001760

LIC-1001698

LIC-1001771

LIC-1001781

LIC-1001655

LIC-1001745

LIC-1001717

LIC-1001614

LIC-1001720
LIC-1001691

LIC-1001776

LIC-1001718

LIC-1001822

LIC-1001823

LIC-1001824

LIC-1001825

LIC-1001826

LIC-1001828

LIC-1001829

LIC-1001778
LIC-1001674

LIC-1001675

LIC-1001767

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family
Medical Center -
Collete L Mercier

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family
Medical Center - Mark
Monical

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family

Medical Center - Robert

G Panzer

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family

Medical Center - Robert

James
Qualtec Solutions

Beauty Max Outlet

Bulletproof Ski &
Marine, LLC

Car Wash Solutions of
Florida, Inc

Certified Detailing and
Ceramic Coatings LLC

Clashing Games
DIGATHERM LLC

Legacy View Church
Inc.

Lovett Pools
MR Hook Trucking

Mental Health &
Recovery Services
Corp

Nona Scientific

Ocala Family Medical
Center : Ocala Family
Medical Center -
Salesia Alvarado

Ocala Health Heart &
Lung : Ocala Health
Heart & Lung - Bryan
Bush

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

2930 NE 24TH ST |
24266-001-14

3131 SW COLLEGE
RD Unit 204

1921 NE 20th Street
Unit 101/102

3310 SW 7th Street
Unit #2

710 SW 20TH ST Unit
1

3100 SW COLLEGE
RD unit 130

5100 W HWY 40 Unit
1000

1713 N Pine Ave

2840 NW 18TH ST

2515 NW 10th Street
#2/3

1012 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD UNIT
A

1601 NE 25TH AVE
UNIT 103

2230 SW 19TH
AVENUE RD #200

1500 SE Magnolia Ave
Unit #203

Ocala Health Neurology 1500 SE Magnolia Ext

: Ocala Health
Neurology - Charles
Olivera

Unit #205

Ocala Health Neurology 1500 SE Magnolia Ext

: Ocala Health
Neurology - Sinha
Nisha

Ocala Health
Neurosugical Group :
Ocala Health
Neurosugical Group -
Silvia G Baxter

Ocala Health Surgical
Oncology : Ocala
Health Surgical
Oncology - Jacek
Wecowski

Ocala Health Vascular
Surgery : Ocala Health
Vascular Surgery -
Alberto Gonzalez

Quiill Slinger

Reconstructive
Orthopaedics of Central
Florida

Reconstructive
Orthopaedics of Central
Florida : Siebuhr, Karl F

SIBE Automation

Unit #205

1725 SE 28TH Loop
#102

1500 SE MAGNOLIA
EXT UNIT 205

1500 SE Magnolia Ext
#204

4839 SW 62nd Street

1500 SE Magnolia Ext
Unit #104

1500 SE Magnolia Ext
Unit #104

1521 SW 12th Ave #
700

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

6/30/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020
7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/12020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020
7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

MISC GEN BUS

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business

General Business
General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business
General Business

Professionals

Manufacturing

MISC GEN BUS

OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

AUTO DETAILING

ARCADE

ADMIN OFFICES

CHURCH

ADMIN OFFICES
MISC GEN BUS

MEDICAL OFFICE

LABORATORY

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICES
MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

MANUFACTURING

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001664

LIC-1001679

LIC-1001439

LIC-1001721

LIC-1001722

LIC-1001724

LIC-1001701

LIC-1001711

LIC-1001714

LIC-1001756

LIC-1001833

LIC-1001834

LIC-1001835

LIC-1001836

LIC-1001837

LIC-1001838

LIC-1001839

LIC-1001840

LIC-1001841

Saint City Church of
God of the Apostolic
Faith

Simply Southern
Services

South Point Church
The Incredible Cutz
The Incredible Cutz :
Juan Torres

Tint Legacy

Tug Studios

Van Fleet Insurance

Viceroy Home Services

Beauty Salon

Ocala Heart Institute :
Ocala Heart Institute -
Lawrence R Harrison

Ocala Heart Institute :
Ocala Heart Institute -
Mikhail Deputat

Ocala Heart Institute :
Ocala Heart Institute -
Vincent C Palmire

Ocala Kidney Group :
Ocala Kidney Group -
Mel Seek

Ocala Oncology Center

: Ocala Oncology
Center - ANJU
VASUDEVAN

1926 W Silver Springs
Blvd

1013 NE 14th Street

3401 SE LAKE WEIR
AVE | 29904-000-00

3405 SW COLLEGE
RD Unit 217

3405 SW COLLEGE
RD Unit 217

1301 SW 37th Ave Unit

#104

1469 N MAGNOLIA
AVE UNIT K

1027 E Fort King Street

#10

2945 NE 3rd Street
#202

3311 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

150 SE 17TH ST UNIT
503

150 SE 17TH ST UNIT
503

150 SE 17TH ST UNIT
503

2980 SE 3RD CT

3130 SW 32ND AVE

QOcala Oncology Center 3130 SW 32ND AVE

: Ocala Oncology

Center - KETAN DOSHI

Ocala Oncology Center 3130 SW 32ND AVE

: Ocala Oncology
Center - MAURY
BERGER

Ocala Oncology Center 3130 SW 32ND AVE

: Ocala Oncology
Center - RAMA
BALARAMAN

Ocala Oncology Center 3130 SW 32ND AVE

: Ocala Oncology
Center - SAMUEL
MYRICK

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/12020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/12020

7/1/2020

7/2/2020

71212020

7/2/2020

7/2/2020

71212020

7/2/2020

7/2/2020

7/2/2020

7/2/2020

7/2/2020

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

CHURCH

ADMIN OFFICES

CHURCH

Active

Active

Active

BEAUTY&BARBERSHOP Active

BARBERS

AUTO REPAIR SHOP

MISC GEN BUS

ADMIN OFFICES

MISC GEN BUS

SALON

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active






