City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001768	Christina Cleaning Service	1302 NE 33rd Ave Apt G	6/29/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001789	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC: Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC - Gregory Stevens	2303 SE 17TH ST UNIT #101	6/29/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001790	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC: Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC - Ross Davis	2303 SE 17TH ST UNIT #101	6/29/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001791	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC: Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC - Vincent Spires	2303 SE 17TH ST UNIT #101	6/29/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001792	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC: Morgan Stanley Smith Barney, LLC - Yvonne D'Amico	2303 SE 17TH ST UNIT #101	6/29/2020	Professionals	INVESTMENT BROKER	Active
LIC-1001763	New Life Family Ministries Ocala, Inc.	1111 NE 17TH RD 25993-002-00	6/29/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001793	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - ASHLEY M RIVERA	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001794	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - CHUNLEI LIAO	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001795	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - DAT T CHAU	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001796	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - ERIC H NGUYEN	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001797	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - HAI D TA	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001798	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - HUY H TRAN	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001799	Noire The Nail Bar : Noire The Nail Bar - TUAN D PHAM	2419 SW 27TH AVE	6/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001800	OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC : OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC - Allyson M Woodall	RD #1462	6/29/2020	Professionals	OPTICIAN	Active
LIC-1001801	OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC : OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC - Elizabeth M Allequez	4414 SW COLLEGE RD #1462	6/29/2020	Professionals	OPTICIAN	Active
LIC-1001802	OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC: OCALA EYE OPTICAL, INC - Michael A Sharp	4414 SW COLLEGE RD #1462	6/29/2020	Professionals	OPTICIAN	Active
LIC-1001803	Ocala Eye Surgery Center : Ocala Eye Surgery Center - John Deaton	3330 SW 33 RD	6/29/2020	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1001713	Paul's Discount Fireworks	2999 NW 10TH ST 21863-000-00	6/29/2020	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
A53395	SHIMMER SALON & SALON SERVICES	24 NE 12TH TER	6/29/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001807	OCALA FAMILY MEDICAL CENTER: Ocala Family Medical Center - Philip Johnson	2121 SW 22nd Place	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001810	Ocala Family Medical Center: Ocala Family Medical Center - Ben Treen	2121 SW 22nd Place	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001812	Ocala Family Medical Center : Ocala Family Medical Center - Carlos Rodriguez	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001814	Ocala Family Medical Center : Ocala Family Medical Center - Collete L Mercier	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001815	Ocala Family Medical Center : Ocala Family Medical Center - Mark Monical	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001816	Ocala Family Medical Center : Ocala Family Medical Center - Robert G Panzer	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001817	Ocala Family Medical Center: Ocala Family Medical Center - Robert James	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	6/30/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001760	Qualtec Solutions	2930 NE 24TH ST 24266-001-14	6/30/2020	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001698	Beauty Max Outlet	3131 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 204	7/1/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001771	Bulletproof Ski & Marine, LLC	1921 NE 20th Street Unit 101/102	7/1/2020	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001781	Car Wash Solutions of Florida, Inc	3310 SW 7th Street Unit #2	7/1/2020	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1001655	•	710 SW 20TH ST Unit 1	7/1/2020	General Business	AUTO DETAILING	Active
LIC-1001745	Clashing Games	3100 SW COLLEGE RD unit 130	7/1/2020	General Business	ARCADE	Active
LIC-1001717	DIGATHERM LLC	5100 W HWY 40 Unit 1000	7/1/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001614	Legacy View Church Inc.	1713 N Pine Ave	7/1/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001720	Lovett Pools	2840 NW 18TH ST	7/1/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001691	MR Hook Trucking	2515 NW 10th Street #2/3	7/1/2020	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001776	Mental Health & Recovery Services Corp	1012 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT A	7/1/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1001718	Nona Scientific	1601 NE 25TH AVE UNIT 103	7/1/2020	General Business	LABORATORY	Active
LIC-1001822	Ocala Family Medical Center: Ocala Family Medical Center- Salesia Alvarado	2230 SW 19TH AVENUE RD #200	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001823	Ocala Health Heart & Lung : Ocala Health Heart & Lung - Bryan Bush	1500 SE Magnolia Ave Unit #203	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001824	Ocala Health Neurology : Ocala Health Neurology - Charles Olivera	1500 SE Magnolia Ext Unit #205	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001825	Ocala Health Neurology : Ocala Health Neurology - Sinha Nisha	1500 SE Magnolia Ext Unit #205	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001826	Ocala Health Neurosugical Group: Ocala Health Neurosugical Group - Silvia G Baxter	1725 SE 28TH Loop #102	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001828	Ocala Health Surgical Oncology : Ocala Health Surgical Oncology - Jacek Wecowski	1500 SE MAGNOLIA EXT UNIT 205	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001829	Ocala Health Vascular Surgery: Ocala Health Vascular Surgery - Alberto Gonzalez	1500 SE Magnolia Ext #204	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001778 LIC-1001674	Quill Slinger Reconstructive Orthopaedics of Central Florida	4839 SW 62nd Street 1500 SE Magnolia Ext Unit #104	7/1/2020 7/1/2020		ADMIN OFFICES MEDICAL OFFICE	Active Active
LIC-1001675		1500 SE Magnolia Ext Unit #104	7/1/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001767	SIBE Automation	1521 SW 12th Ave # 700	7/1/2020	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001664	Saint City Church of God of the Apostolic Faith	1926 W Silver Springs Blvd	7/1/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001679	Simply Southern Services	1013 NE 14th Street	7/1/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001439	South Point Church	3401 SE LAKE WEIR AVE 29904-000-00	7/1/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001721	The Incredible Cutz	3405 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 217	7/1/2020	General Business	BEAUTY&BARBERSHOP	Active
LIC-1001722	The Incredible Cutz : Juan Torres	3405 SW COLLEGE RD Unit 217	7/1/2020	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1001724	Tint Legacy	1301 SW 37th Ave Unit #104	7/1/2020	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1001701	Tug Studios	1469 N MAGNOLIA AVE UNIT K	7/1/2020	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001711	Van Fleet Insurance	1027 E Fort King Street #10	7/1/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1001714	Viceroy Home Services	2945 NE 3rd Street #202	7/1/2020	General Business	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1001756	Beauty Salon	3311 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	7/2/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001833	Ocala Heart Institute : Ocala Heart Institute - Lawrence R Harrison	150 SE 17TH ST UNIT 503	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001834	Ocala Heart Institute : Ocala Heart Institute - Mikhail Deputat	150 SE 17TH ST UNIT 503	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001835	Ocala Heart Institute : Ocala Heart Institute - Vincent C Palmire	150 SE 17TH ST UNIT 503	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001836	Ocala Kidney Group : Ocala Kidney Group - Mel Seek	2980 SE 3RD CT	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001837	Ocala Oncology Center : Ocala Oncology Center - ANJU VASUDEVAN	3130 SW 32ND AVE	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001838	Ocala Oncology Center : Ocala Oncology Center - KETAN DOSHI		7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001839	Ocala Oncology Center : Ocala Oncology Center - MAURY BERGER	3130 SW 32ND AVE	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001840	Ocala Oncology Center : Ocala Oncology Center - RAMA BALARAMAN	3130 SW 32ND AVE	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1001841	Ocala Oncology Center : Ocala Oncology Center - SAMUEL MYRICK	3130 SW 32ND AVE	7/2/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active